
Trusted Suppliers



Supplier Type Business Name Email Socials

LOVE Letters Dazzle Lights heidi@dazzlelights.co.uk dazzle_lights_uk

Magician
Dean Maudsley Sleight of Hand
Artist

sleightofhanddean@gmail.com dean_maudsley_magician

Makeup Ellie Norman MUA hello@ellienormanmua.co.uk ellienormanmakeupartist

Photographer Fountain Photography info@fountainphotogaphy.co.uk fountain_photography_

Photographer Mark Holmes Photography mark@markholmesphotography.com markholmesphotography

Photographer Tom Ellwood Photography
tom@thomasellwoodphotography.co
m

thomasellwoodphotography

Registrars
Cambridge Ceremonies (Civil
ceremony registrars)

Click here for official submission form cambridgeshireceremonies

Shimmer Wall The Sleepy Teepee Company info@thesleepyteepeecompany.co.uk thesleepyteepeecompany

Stationary Wild Moon Stationary hello@wildmoonstationery.co.uk wildmoonstationery
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Band Centre Stage Band info@centrestageband.co.uk centrestageband

Band Matt  Stratford Band bookings@mandrweddingband.co.uk  mattstratfordband

Cake Amber's Bakes & Cakes ambersbakesandcakes@hotmail.com ambersbakesandcakes

Caterer Boxed Events hello@boxedevents.co.uk boxedeventscambs

Caterer Little Piggy Catering enquiries@littlepiggycatering.co.uk littlepiggycateringco

Caterer CDC Events  info@cdc.events cdc.events

Caterer Tom's Kitchen tom@toms-kitchen.com toms_kitchen_events

Celebrant  Love Jemma jemma@lovejemma.co.uk lovejemmaceremonies

Dance floor &
photobooth

M&N  Entertainment bookings@peterboroughdiscos.com mandn_entertainments

BHbookings@huntingdonshire.gov.ukScan for a 3D Virtual Tour

mailto:info@cdc.events
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Stationary Wilson Design matthew.wilson@wilsondesign.net wilson_design

Sweet Cart The Local Sweet Cart Company thelocalsweetcartcompany@gmail.com thelocalsweetcartcompany1

Vehicle Hire Flagship cars deborah.thompson@gmail.com   

Venue Stylist GDC  gdcweddingsandevents@gmail.com gdcweddingsandevents

Venue Stylist CMA Hire team@cmahire.com cmahire

Venue Stylist Olive & Co olive-co@outlook.com olive_co_uk

Videographer Ed Bray Films hello@edbrayfilms.co.uk edbrayfilms

Videographer Jack Wilson Studios wilsonjack@me.com jackwilsonstudios

Wedding Dresses Shades of White Bridal Boutique hello@shades-of-white.co.uk shadesofwhitestives

Wedding Dresses Lily  Francis Bridal sales@lilyfrancisbridal.co.uk lilyfrancisbridal
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DJ Starlite Roadshow roger@starliteroadshow.com boogiestarlite

Entertainment Fully Fused Fireworks cliff@fullyfused.co.uk fullyfusedfireworks

Entertainment Wild Card Events katie@wildcardevents.co.uk wildcardeventsuk

Florist Heidi Appleyard heidi.appleyard@ntlworld.com  

Florist Gin House Flowers lucy@ginhouseflowers.co.uk ginhouseflowers

Florist Feather & Ferns info@featherandferns.com  

Florist  Zoe Blooms info@zoe-blooms.co.uk  

Hair
Katrina Kelly Wedding
Hair

katrinakellyweddinghair@gmail.com katrinakelly_weddinghair

Hair
Cambridge Bridal Hair
Company

huntingdonbridalhairstylist.co.uk cambridgebridalhaircompany

Hair & Makeup
Cambridge Makeup
Artist

hello@cambridgemakeupartist.com cambridgemakeupartist

Jewellers Deavesons Jewellers deavesons@btconnect.com  
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Contact Us

Burgess Hall, One Leisure, Westwood
Road, St Ives, PE27 6WU

www.oneleisure.net/burgess-hall-home/

BHbookings@huntingdonshire.gov.uk

@burgess.hall Burgess Hall 


